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Anthony Roy Inkin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony Roy Inkin
Postcode GU2 7YL

Date of birth July 1966

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TILFORD LAND LIMITED

OLD MILL PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DEREHAM COURT (HIGHWOOD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ALMOND HOUSE (EDENBROOK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ROCHFORD LODGE (HIGHWOOD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SONNING HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LEIGHWOOD RESIDENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NEWLANDS RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TILNEY HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CONSORT RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EDENBROOK VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLWOOD PARK (HAILSHAM)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14709349
03475307

Number
14250107

13283060

13561202

09395931

12330091

12115949

11848178

11774066

10393462

11328215

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Dormant

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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907702745

907702745
2nd Floor, 3000 Cathedral

Square

Cathedral Hill

Guildford

Surrey
British

App. Date
06/03/2023
30/12/1999

App. Date
22/07/2022

06/05/2022

11/08/2021

03/06/2020

25/11/2019

22/07/2019

26/02/2019

17/01/2019

06/11/2018

09/10/2018

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/09/2023

29/09/2023

12/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

02/03/2022

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

18/02/2021

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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HAWRIDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WINDACRES RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ASTON CLINTON ROAD
(AYLESBURY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WINDMILL PLACE (CROSS IN HAND)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HURSTWOOD CLOSE (HAYWARDS
HEATH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NEWINGTON GRANGE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MAYFIELD PLACE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKWOOD CLOSE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE MILL (HORSHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BERRYFIELDS (TIPTREE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TILEMAN HOUSE (PUTNEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ELIZABETH HOUSE (EAST
GRINSTEAD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MAIN ROAD (BOREHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BRADBURY CLOSE (EAST
PRESTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COLBORNE CLOSE (IVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HORNBEAM CLOSE (EPSOM
DOWNS) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

24 HIGH STREET (LEOMINSTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
QUADRA HOUSE (BASINGSTOKE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
107 MORTLAKE HIGH STREET
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11595382
11564985

11441256

11320489

10906520

10805525

10802738

10790377

10724016

10491307

09168361

10233212

10185596

10171628

10103573

10103540

10088234

10086905

10043872

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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29/09/2018
12/09/2018

29/06/2018

20/04/2018

09/08/2017

06/06/2017

05/06/2017

25/05/2017

13/04/2017

22/11/2016

14/10/2016

15/06/2016

18/05/2016

10/05/2016

05/04/2016

05/04/2016

29/03/2016

29/03/2016

04/03/2016

907702745

28/01/2020
29/09/2023

29/09/2023

16/08/2022

17/08/2017

12/09/2023

29/09/2023

31/10/2019

14/10/2022

14/06/2018

01/05/2019

23/07/2018

14/06/2018

01/05/2018

21/05/2018

14/06/2018

12/09/2023

29/08/2017

25/07/2017

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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DOWNS VIEW CLOSE MANAGEMENT 10004561

COMPANY LIMITED

JOSHUA HOUSE (SHEPPERTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DORNEYWOOD CLOSE (BURNHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ARUNDALE WALK RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARK HOUSE (LOUDWATER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BONSOR DRIVE (TADWORTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WALLACE PLACE (CARSHALTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE COMPTONS (WOOBURN
GREEN) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE MEWS
(CHELMSFORD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE GROVES (CRAWLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ASCOT CORNER MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
HEATHERDOWN MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PORTLAND HOUSE (GERRARDS
CROSS) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE GRANGE (PINE PLACE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CENTURION HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HUMBERS HOE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WAYSIDE GARDENS (BURNHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SWANWICK LANE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

INSIGNIA COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09854301

09843014

09839190

09800803

09695451

09594431

09594597

09518659

09452256

09430810

07128954

09127851

09077968

08831250

09065383

08702470

07546444

07538987

08586171

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Dormant
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15/02/2016

03/11/2015

27/10/2015

23/10/2015

30/09/2015

21/07/2015

16/05/2015

16/05/2015

31/03/2015

21/02/2015

10/02/2015

19/01/2015

07/01/2015

07/01/2015

22/12/2014

22/12/2014

22/12/2014

22/12/2014

22/12/2014

01/12/2014

907702745

22/08/2017

18/04/2017

25/04/2017

19/07/2021

05/10/2017

23/08/2017

03/06/2016

14/06/2018

29/03/2017

26/10/2023

16/02/2016

12/09/2023

16/06/2016

12/09/2023

02/03/2015

30/03/2017

29/08/2017

17/12/2018

16/01/2019

30/01/2015

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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BARLOW GROVE (WENDOVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WEST HOUSE (YATELEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GREVILLEHURST HOUSE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OLD DAIRY (NORWOOD) LIMITED
STATION APPROACH ROAD
(COULSDON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FAIRLAWN
(KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
42 AND 44 LANCASTER ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CRANBOURNE GARDENS
(CROWBOROUGH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RUSSELLS MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CUBITT APARTMENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ASHMILES RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EATON PLACE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKGROVE (MIXED USE ESTATE)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HANOVER CLOSE (ASHFORD)
LIMITED

FAIRMILE GATE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKGROVE (CATERHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BRAMBER CLOSE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SIDMOUTH STREET (WC1)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. PETERS PLACE (CHISWICK)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09301956

09280787

09259357

09217546

09198582

09158609

09047250

08983599

08943516

08842944

08768281

08617127

08599106

08586163

08430298

08412470

08385704

08377630

08376301

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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10/11/2014

27/10/2014

10/10/2014

15/09/2014

02/09/2014

01/08/2014

19/05/2014

07/04/2014

17/03/2014

13/01/2014

08/11/2013

19/07/2013

05/07/2013

26/06/2013

05/03/2013

20/02/2013

01/02/2013

28/01/2013

25/01/2013

907702745

24/11/2016

14/01/2016

23/09/2016

12/09/2023

11/04/2016

03/08/2017

27/04/2015

20/11/2015

21/10/2014

01/12/2016

16/03/2017

17/04/2015

01/06/2015

23/09/2014

09/02/2015

29/09/2023

15/09/2014

01/03/2016

06/05/2016

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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THE WESTFIELD (OLD WOKING) 08368988 Active - Accounts Filed 21/01/2013 16/05/2014 Director

RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SHAFTSBURY GATE RESIDENTS 08251957 Non-Trading 12/10/2012 08/03/2018 Director
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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